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Table 9. Topics Regional Participants Want to Learn More About
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| would like to learn more Strongly S1ige]ale]
about... Mean disagree y agree

Conditions for success when 3.98 2.1% 43% 23.4% 34.0% 36.2% 70.2%
selecting a working group (n=47)

Initiating a working group (n=48) 3.75 2.1% 125% 27.1% 25.0% 33.3% 58.3%
Managing a working group (n=48)  4.08 2.1% 0.0% 27.1% 29.2% 41.7% 70.9%
Funding a working group (n=48) 4.42 0.0% 0.0% 12.5% 33.3% 54.2% 87.5%
Branding a working group (n=47) 3.96 4.3% 4.3% 19.1% 36.2% 36.2% 72.4%




